Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CSRP-1L / CSRP-2L /
CSRP-3L / CSRP12-2L
STEEL COMBO RUNNING MAN
The commercial CSRP-1L, CSRP-2L, CSRP-3L, CSRP12-2L features a slim pro-

inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
2.25" 12"
0.38" 5.63"4.38"
7.75"
4.88"
5.63"
18.5"
6.13
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25"
3.75"
2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
Type SM - PAR18
Thermoplastic
Comes standard with three pictogram
legends for direction selection.
MODEL RATINGS
MODEL VOLTS
(V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN. 60 MIN. 90 MIN. 120 MIN.
CSRP-1L 6 27 14 9 7
CSRP-2L 6 36 18 12 9
CSRP-3L 6 36 18 12 9
CSRP12-2L 12 72 36 24 18
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CSRP-1L / CSRP-2L /
CSRP-3L / CSRP12-2L
CSRP-1L / CSRP-2L / CSRP-3L / CSRP12-2L • Rev. 29/6/2021
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCEPOLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
PAR18-12V-3WLJ • 309.0LM
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM
WIDTH
1.7' 622 0.6'
3.3' 165 1.1'
5.0' 71.8 1.7'
6.7' 40.0 2.3'
8.3' 26.1 2.8'
10.0' 18.0 3.4'
 Vert. Spread: 19.3°
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 282.9 91.6%
0-40 297.5 96.3%
0-60 306.9 99.3%
60-90 2.1 0.7%
70-100 0.3 0.1%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 309.0 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 309.0 100%
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
2.0' 90.8 0.8' 0.8'
4.0' 22.7 1.6' 1.6'
6.0' 10.1 2.4' 2.4'
8.0' 5.7 3.2' 3.2'
10.0' 3.6 4.0' 4.0'
 Vert. Spread: 22.4°   Hor Spread: 22.7°
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 130.8 71.3%
0-40 156.1 85.1%